IMAGETREND'

Time Diff : Alarm

Fire Incident Type

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000214

00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10

Building fire
Building fire
Building fire
Building fire
Building fire

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000215

00:09

00:09

00:09

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000216

00:16

00:16

00:16

Alarm system activation, no fire -

unintentional

Alarm system activation, no fire -

unintentional

Alarm system activation, no fire -

unintentional

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000217

00:06

00:06

00:06

00:06

Motor vehicle accident with
injuries
Motor vehicle accident with
injuries
Motor vehicle accident with
injuries
Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000218

00:06
00:06
00:06
00:06
00:06
00:06

Building fire
Building fire
Building fire
Building fire
Building fire
Building fire

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000219

00:08

00:08

00:08

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000220

00:03

00:03

00:03

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000221

00:01
00:01
00:01

1of5

Good intent call, other
Good intent call, other

Good intent call, other

LEFD monthly recap

Incident Arrival Time
(FD1.27)

16:40:00
16:40:00
16:40:00
16:40:00
16:40:00

20:35:00

20:35:00

20:35:00

22:34:00

22:34:00

22:34:00

23:18:00

23:18:00

23:18:00

23:18:00

18:42:00
18:42:00
18:42:00
18:42:00
18:42:00
18:42:00

04:12:00

04:12:00

04:12:00

05:01:00

05:01:00

05:01:00

11:26:00
11:26:00
11:26:00

Incident Date
(FD1.3)

71116
7/1/16
7/1/16
71116
7/1/16

712116

7/2/16

7/2/16

7/4/16

7/4/16

7/4/16

7/4/16

714116

71416

7/4/16

7/5/16
715116
7/5/16
7/5/16
715116
7/5/16

7/6/16

7/6/16

7/6/16

7/6/16

7/6/16

7/6/16

7/7/16
7/7/16
717116

BN VN

Ao W MW

Apparatus Personnel Apparatus
ID

Number of People

3170
3175
3186
CV1
Cv2

3170

3173

3183

3170

3175

3186

3170

3173

3180

3186

3170
3175
3180
3186
CV1
Cv2

3173

3180

Cv2

3170

3180

Cv2

3170
3180
CV1
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Time Diff : Alarm -

Arrival

00:01

Fire Incident Type

Good intent call, other

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000222

00:04

00:04

00:04

Motor vehicle accident with
injuries
Motor vehicle accident with
injuries
Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000223

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gas leak (natural gas or LPG
Gas leak (natural gas or LPG
Gas leak (natural gas or LPG
Gas leak (natural gas or LPG

Gas leak (natural gas or LPG

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000224

00:05

00:05

00:05

00:05

00:05

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000225

00:06
00:06
00:06
00:06
00:06
00:06
00:06
00:06

Search for person on land
Search for person on land
Search for person on land
Search for person on land
Search for person on land
Search for person on land
Search for person on land

Search for person on land

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000226

00:07

00:07

00:07

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000227

00:13

00:13

00:13

00:13

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000228

00:02
00:02
00:02

Special type of incident, other
Special type of incident, other

Special type of incident, other

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000229

00:07
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Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

Incident Arrival Time
(FD1.27)

11:26:00

08:33:00

08:33:00

08:33:00

14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00

13:50:00

13:50:00

13:50:00

13:50:00

13:50:00

22:18:00
22:18:00
22:18:00
22:18:00
22:18:00
22:18:00
22:18:00
22:18:00

12:27:00

12:27:00

12:27:00

19:17:00

19:17:00

19:17:00

19:17:00

10:55:00
10:55:00
10:55:00

03:30:00

Incident Date (FD1.3)

7/7/16

7/8/16

7/8/16

7/8/16

7/8/16
7/8/16
7/8/16
7/8/16
7/8/16

71916

7/9/16

7/9/16

71916

71916

7/10/16
7/10/16
7/10/16
7/10/16
7/10/16
7/10/16
7/10/16
7/10/16

7/11/16

7/11/16

7/11/16

7112116

7112116

7112116

7112116

7113/16
7/13/16
7/13/16

7/16/16

1

A A NN AN A

Apparatus Personnel Number of
People

Apparatus ID

Cv2

3173

3180

Cv1

3170
3175
3180
3186
CV1

3170

3173

3180

CV1

Cv2

3170
3175
3178
3180
3187
3188
CV1

Cv2

3173

Cv1

Cv2

3170

3173

3180

3183

3175
Cv1
Cv2

3170
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Time Diff : Alarm - Fire Incident Type

Arrival

00:07 Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

00:07 Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

00:07 Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000230

00:09 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

00:09 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

00:09 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

00:09 EMS call, excluding vehicle

accident with injury
Incident Number (FD1.5): 000231

00:05 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury
00:05 EMS call, excluding vehicle

accident with injury
Incident Number (FD1.5): 000232

00:07 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

00:07 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

00:07 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

00:07 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

00:07 EMS call, excluding vehicle

accident with injury
Incident Number (FD1.5): 000233

00:10 Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

00:10 Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

00:10 Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000234

00:08 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

00:08 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

00:08 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

00:08 EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

00:08 EMS call, excluding vehicle

accident with injury
Incident Number (FD1.5): 000235

00:13 Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

00:13 Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

00:13 Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

00:13 Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000236

3of 5

Incident Arrival Time
(FD1.27)

03:30:00

03:30:00

03:30:00

06:32:00

06:32:00

06:32:00

06:32:00

14:11:00

14:11:00

18:16:00

18:16:00

18:16:00

18:16:00

18:16:00

00:15:00

00:15:00

00:15:00

07:18:00

07:18:00

07:18:00

07:18:00

07:18:00

09:32:00

09:32:00

09:32:00

09:32:00

Incident Date (FD1.3)

7/16/16

7/16/16

7/16/16

7/19/16

7/19/16

7119/16

7119/16

7119/16

7/19/16

7/19/16

7/19/16

7/19/16

7/19/16

7119/16

7121116

7121116

712116

7/23/16

7/23/16

7/23/16

7123116

7/23/16

7/23/16

7/23/16

7/23/16

7/23/16

3

Apparatus Personnel Number of
People

Apparatus ID

3173

3180

Cv2

3173

3180

3183

CV1

3173

CVv1

3170

3173

3180

3183

Cv2

3173

3186

Cv2

3170

3173

3180

3183

CV1

3170

3173

3180

3186
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Time Diff : Alarm -
Arrival

00:09

00:09

00:09

00:09

Fire Incident Type

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000237

00:10

00:10

00:10

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000239

00:10

00:10

00:10

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000240

00:09

00:09

00:09

00:09

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Incident Number (FD1.5): 000241

00:07

00:07

00:07

00:07

00:07

00:07

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Incident Number (FD1.5): 0241

00:14
00:14
00:14
00:14

Report Filters

Incident Date:

Description

Response Time - LEFD alarm to arrival by apparatus

4 of 5

Building fire
Building fire
Building fire
Building fire

Incident Arrival Time
(FD1.27)

22:31:00

22:31:00

22:31:00

22:31:00

00:12:00

00:12:00

00:12:00

21:17:00

21:17:00

21:17:00

23:59:00

23:59:00

23:59:00

23:59:00

12:08:00

12:08:00

12:08:00

12:08:00

12:08:00

12:08:00

02:55:00
02:55:00
02:55:00
02:55:00

is between '07/01/2016" and '07/31/2016'

Incident Date (FD1.3)

7124116

7124116

7124116

7124116

7127116

7127116

727116

7/130/16

7/30/16

7/30/16

7/30/16

7/30/16

7/30/16

7/30/16

7131116

7/131/16

7/131/16

7/31/16

7/31116

7131116

7/28/16
7/28/16
7/28/16
7/28/16

1

Apparatus Personnel Number of
People

Apparatus ID

3170

3173

3183

Cv2

3170

3180

Cv2

3173

3183

Cv2

3170

3173

3183

Cv2

3170

3173

3180

3183

Cv1

Cv2

3170
3173
3180
Cv2
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Time Diff : Alarm - Fire Incident Type Incident Arrival Time Incident Date (FD1.3) Apparatus Personnel Number of Apparatus ID
Arrival (FD1.27) People
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