

## LEFD monthly recap

Time Diff : Alarm - Arrival	Fire Incident Type	Incident Arrival Time (FD1.27)	Incident Date (FD1.3)	Apparatus Personnel Number of People	Apparatus ID
Incident Number (F	D1.5): 000214				
00:10	Building fire	16:40:00	7/1/16	3	3170
00:10	Building fire	16:40:00	7/1/16	4	3175
00:10	Building fire	16:40:00	7/1/16	2	3186
00:10	Building fire	16:40:00	7/1/16	1	CV1
00:10	Building fire	16:40:00	7/1/16	1	CV2
Incident Number (F	D1.5): 000215				
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	20:35:00	7/2/16	1	3170
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	20:35:00	7/2/16	1	3173
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	20:35:00	7/2/16	2	3183
ncident Number (F	D1.5): 000216				
00:16	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	22:34:00	7/4/16	1	3170
00:16	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	22:34:00	7/4/16	2	3175
00:16	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	22:34:00	7/4/16	2	3186
ncident Number (F	D1.5): 000217				
00:06	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	23:18:00	7/4/16	2	3170
00:06	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	23:18:00	7/4/16	3	3173
00:06	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	23:18:00	7/4/16	1	3180
00:06	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	23:18:00	7/4/16	2	3186
ncident Number (F	D1.5): 000218				
00:06	Building fire	18:42:00	7/5/16	3	3170
00:06	Building fire	18:42:00	7/5/16	4	3175
00:06	Building fire	18:42:00	7/5/16	1	3180
00:06	Building fire	18:42:00	7/5/16	3	3186
00:06	Building fire	18:42:00	7/5/16	1	CV1
0:06	Building fire	18:42:00	7/5/16	1	CV2
ncident Number (F	D1.5): 000219				
00:08	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	04:12:00	7/6/16	2	3173
00:08	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	04:12:00	7/6/16	2	3180
00:08	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	04:12:00	7/6/16	1	CV2
ncident Number (F	D1.5): 000220				
00:03	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	05:01:00	7/6/16	2	3170
00:03	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	05:01:00	7/6/16	2	3180
00:03	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	05:01:00	7/6/16	1	CV2
ncident Number (F	D1.5): 000221				
00:01	Good intent call, other	11:26:00	7/7/16	1	3170
00:01	Good intent call, other	11:26:00	7/7/16	1	3180
00:01	Good intent call, other	11:26:00	7/7/16	1	CV1
0.01	Cood intent call, other	11.20.00	777710	1	OVI

Time Diff : Alarm -	Fire Incident Type	Incident Arrival Time	Incident Date (FD1.		Apparatus ID
Arrival 00:01	Good intent call, other	(FD1.27) 11:26:00	7/7/16	People 1	CV2
Incident Number (F	FD1.5): 000222				
00:04	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	08:33:00	7/8/16	2	3173
00:04	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	08:33:00	7/8/16	1	3180
00:04	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	08:33:00	7/8/16	1	CV1
Incident Number (F	FD1.5): 000223				
00:00	Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)	14:48:00	7/8/16	1	3170
00:00	Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)	14:48:00	7/8/16	1	3175
00:00	Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)	14:48:00	7/8/16	1	3180
00:00	Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)	14:48:00	7/8/16	1	3186
00:00	Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)	14:48:00	7/8/16	1	CV1
Incident Number (F	FD1.5): 000224				
00:05	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	13:50:00	7/9/16	2	3170
00:05	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	13:50:00	7/9/16	2	3173
00:05	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	13:50:00	7/9/16	4	3180
00:05	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	13:50:00	7/9/16	1	CV1
00:05	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	13:50:00	7/9/16	1	CV2
Incident Number (F	FD1.5): 000225				
00:06	Search for person on land	22:18:00	7/10/16	1	3170
00:06	Search for person on land	22:18:00	7/10/16	1	3175
00:06	Search for person on land	22:18:00	7/10/16	2	3178
00:06	Search for person on land	22:18:00	7/10/16	1	3180
00:06	Search for person on land	22:18:00	7/10/16	2	3187
00:06	Search for person on land	22:18:00	7/10/16	2	3188
00:06	Search for person on land	22:18:00	7/10/16	1	CV1
00:06	Search for person on land	22:18:00	7/10/16	1	CV2
Incident Number (F	FD1.5): 000226				
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	12:27:00	7/11/16	2	3173
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	12:27:00	7/11/16	1	CV1
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	12:27:00	7/11/16	1	CV2
Incident Number (F	•				
00:13	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	19:17:00	7/12/16	1	3170
00:13	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	19:17:00	7/12/16	2	3173
00:13	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	19:17:00	7/12/16	2	3180
00:13	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	19:17:00	7/12/16	2	3183
Incident Number (F	FD1.5): 000228				
00:02	Special type of incident, other	10:55:00	7/13/16	3	3175
00:02	Special type of incident, other	10:55:00	7/13/16	1	CV1
00:02	Special type of incident, other	10:55:00	7/13/16	1	CV2
Incident Number (F	FD1.5): 000229				
00:07	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	03:30:00	7/16/16	1	3170

Time Diff : Alarm - Arrival	Fire Incident Type	Incident Arrival Time (FD1.27)	Incident Da	ate (FD1.3)	Apparatus Personnel Number of People	Apparatus ID
00:07	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	03:30:00	7/16/16	3		3173
00:07	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	03:30:00	7/16/16	4		3180
00:07	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	03:30:00	7/16/16	1		CV2
Incident Number (	FD1.5): 000230					
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	06:32:00	7/19/16	3		3173
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	06:32:00	7/19/16	1		3180
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	06:32:00	7/19/16	1		3183
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	06:32:00	7/19/16	1		CV1
Incident Number (	FD1.5): 000231					
00:05	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	14:11:00	7/19/16	1		3173
00:05	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	14:11:00	7/19/16	1		CV1
Incident Number (	FD1.5): 000232					
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	18:16:00	7/19/16	1		3170
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	18:16:00	7/19/16	2		3173
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	18:16:00	7/19/16	1		3180
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	18:16:00	7/19/16	2		3183
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	18:16:00	7/19/16	1		CV2
Incident Number (	FD1.5): 000233					
00:10	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	00:15:00	7/21/16	2		3173
00:10	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	00:15:00	7/21/16	2		3186
00:10	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	00:15:00	7/21/16	1		CV2
Incident Number (	FD1.5): 000234					
00:08	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07:18:00	7/23/16	1		3170
00:08	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07:18:00	7/23/16	3		3173
00:08	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07:18:00	7/23/16	1		3180
00:08	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07:18:00	7/23/16	3		3183
00:08	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07:18:00	7/23/16	1		CV1
Incident Number (	FD1.5): 000235					
00:13	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	09:32:00	7/23/16	1		3170
00:13	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	09:32:00	7/23/16	3		3173
00:13	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	09:32:00	7/23/16	1		3180
00:13	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	09:32:00	7/23/16	2		3186
Incident Number (	FD1.5): 000236					

Time Diff : Alarm - Arrival	Fire Incident Type	Incident Arrival (FD1.27)	Time Incident Da	te (FD1.3) Apparatus	s Personnel Number of Appara
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	22:31:00	7/24/16	1	3170
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	22:31:00	7/24/16	2	3173
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	22:31:00	7/24/16	2	3183
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	22:31:00	7/24/16	1	CV2
Incident Number	(FD1.5): 000237				
00:10	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	00:12:00	7/27/16	2	3170
00:10	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	00:12:00	7/27/16	2	3180
00:10	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	00:12:00	7/27/16	1	CV2
Incident Number	(FD1.5): 000239				
00:10	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	21:17:00	7/30/16	3	3173
00:10	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	21:17:00	7/30/16	3	3183
00:10	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	21:17:00	7/30/16	1	CV2
Incident Number	(FD1.5): 000240				
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	23:59:00	7/30/16	2	3170
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	23:59:00	7/30/16	2	3173
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	23:59:00	7/30/16	1	3183
00:09	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	23:59:00	7/30/16	1	CV2
Incident Number	· (FD1.5): 000241				
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	12:08:00	7/31/16	2	3170
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	12:08:00	7/31/16	2	3173
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	12:08:00	7/31/16	2	3180
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	12:08:00	7/31/16	4	3183
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	12:08:00	7/31/16	1	CV1
00:07	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	12:08:00	7/31/16	1	CV2
Incident Number	(FD1.5): 0241				
00:14	Building fire	02:55:00	7/28/16	1	3170
00:14	Building fire	02:55:00	7/28/16	4	3173
00:14	Building fire	02:55:00	7/28/16	1	3180

## Report Filters

Incident Date: is between '07/01/2016' and '07/31/2016'

## Description

Response Time - LEFD alarm to arrival by apparatus

Time Diff : Alarm - Fire Incident Type Incident Arrival Time (FD1.27) Incident Date (FD1.3) Apparatus Personnel Number of People Apparatus ID